
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 15 AUGUST, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

5R/E 1 HOPELESSLY DEVOTED: THE HITS Olivia Newton-John1 SME 19075855512
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KING STINGRAY

HERE COMES EVERYBODY

HEPFIDELITY 30

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

MIDNIGHT CHOIR

THE BEST OF THE SEEKERS

HIGH VISCERAL, PT. 1

THE VERY BEST

SUNLIGHT

ANGEL IN REALTIME.

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

THE GOLDEN JUBILEE ALBUM

HIGH VISCERAL, PT. 2

PHYSICAL

A PLACE WE KNEW

TWO STRONG HEARTS

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

IN OUR OWN SWEET TIME

THE GREATEST HITS

King Stingray

Spacey Jane

Diesel

The Kid Laroi

The Long And Short Of It

The Seekers

Psychedelic Porn Crumpets

INXS

Spacey Jane

Gang Of Youths

Cold Chisel

The Seekers

Psychedelic Porn Crumpets

Olivia Newton-John

Dean Lewis

John Farnham & Olivia Newton John

Gang Of Youths

Vance Joy

Australian Crawl

CVA/ORCH

AWAL/INE

EMI

COL/SME

AMB/MGM

WMA

IND

PET/UMA

AWAL/INE
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CC/UMA
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IND

VMA/UMA

ISL/UMA

SME

SME

LIB/UMA

UMA
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13
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20

1

2

166

18

99

9

91

CVCD112

SPACJ008CD

4512075

G0100044183579

AMBITION157

724385651953

791154004395

5335934

SPACJ005CD

19439974722

CCC002

7212122

791154004609

2755902127

7739314

88875103742

88985442992

LRCD0030

3766933
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